The Day-Brite / CFI CRFDD series recessed flange troffer is a
cleanroom luminaire with drop down door designed to meet the
criteria for critical environments in recessed mount applications.
Ordering guide Example:  CRFDD14-232-UNV-A-1/2-EB
Family No. of Lamps Lamp Type1 Voltage Lens Type No. of Ballasts Ballast Type Options
  –   –   –   –   –   –
CRFDD14 1x4
CRFDD22 2x2
CRFDD24 2x4
2 Two lamps
3 Three lamps
4 Four lamps
(2x2 & 2x4)
6 Six lamps
(2x4)
14 14WT5
(24")
17 17WT8
(24")
24HO 24WT5HO
(24")
28 28WT5
(48")
32 32WT8
(48")
54HO 54WT5HO
(48")
UNV  Universal
voltage,
120-277V
120  120V
277 277V
347  347V
A .125 Prismatic Acrylic
B .125 DR Prismatic Acrylic
C .140 DR Prismatic Acrylic
D .187 DR Prismatic Acrylic
E .125 Prismatic
Polycarbonate
F .187 Prismatic
Polycarbonate
G .156 Prismatic Tempered
Glass
H .156 Prismatic
Polycarbonate
UV .007 UV Absorbing Overlay
1/2  One 2
lamp
ballast
1/3 One 3
lamp
ballast
1/4 One 4
lamp
ballast
2/1 Two 1
lamp
ballasts
2/2 Two 2
lamp
ballasts
2/3 Two 3
lamp
ballasts
1/21 2 lamp &
1 lamp
ballasts
1/42 4 lamp &
2 lamp
ballasts
EB Electronic
ballast,
<10% THD,
T8 instant